LEDLUM224R1   10-24
APPLICATION
The LEDVANCE Performance Class OPTI-SELECT
Cylinders offer 3 color temperatures, 3 lumen outputs,
3 beam angles and 3 light modes in only one SKU.
A modern and flexible wall luminaire ideal for facades,
entryways and wall washing.

Lutron DVTV-WH
Legrand RH4FBL3PW
ORDERING GUIDE
CYLIND P SXXX UNH D 8 SC2 RX XX P
PRODUCT
NAME
SEGMENTATION
CLASS WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMPERATURE SIZE
COLOR/
FINISH PHOTOCELL
CYLIND =
Cylinder
luminaire
P = Performance
Class
S010 = 5/8/10W
S020 = 10/16/20W
S030 = 15/25/30W
UNH =
120-347V
D = 0-10V
Dimmable
8 = 80 CRI SC2 = 3000/
4000/5000K
R3 = Round 3"
R4 = Round 4"
R6 = Round 6"
BZ = Bronze
BL = Black
WH = White
P =
Photocell
2 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
LUMENS
(LM) LPW
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
(V) CRI CCT
BEAM
ANGLE
SIZE
(IN) FINISH
66282 CYLINDPS010UNHD8SC2R3BZP 5/8/10 625/1,000/1,250 125 120-347 0-10 80 3000/4000/5000K 25/40/60° 3 Bronze
66283 CYLINDPS020UNHD8SC2R4BZP 10/16/20 1,250/2,000/2,500 125 120-347 0-10 80 3000/4000/5000K 25/40/60° 4 Bronze
66284 CYLINDPS030UNHD8SC2R6BZP 15/25/30 1,875/3,125/3,750 125 120-347 0-10 80 3000/4000/5000K 25/40/60° 6 Bronze
66285 CYLINDPS010UNHD8SC2R3BLP 5/8/10 625/1,000/1,250 125 120-347 0-10 80 3000/4000/5000K 25/40/60° 3 Black
66286 CYLINDPS020UNHD8SC2R4BLP 10/16/20 1,250/2,000/2,500 125 120-347 0-10 80 3000/4000/5000K 25/40/60° 4 Black
66287 CYLINDPS030UNHD8SC2R6BLP 15/25/30 1,875/3,125/3,750 125 120-347 0-10 80 3000/4000/5000K 25/40/60° 6 Black
66288 CYLINDPS010UNHD8SC2R3WHP 5/8/10 625/1,000/1,250 125 120-347 0-10 80 3000/4000/5000K 25/40/60° 3 White
66289 CYLINDPS020UNHD8SC2R4WHP 10/16/20 1,250/2,000/2,500 125 120-347 0-10 80 3000/4000/5000K 25/40/60° 4 White
66290 CYLINDPS030UNHD8SC2R6WHP 15/25/30 1,875/3,125/3,750 125 120-347 0-10 80 3000/4000/5000K 25/40/60° 6 White
8.41"
(213.8mm)
5.
35